* versus unfed plants. ** Miracle-Gro® is the UK
Nol plant food brand, source: GfK Total Panel
Market, MAT data to Sept. 2021.
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QP EVERGREEN

Garden Care

Evergreen Garden Care UK Ltd,

1 Archipelago, Lyon Way, Frimley,
Surrey GU16 7ER

EU Importer:

Evergreen Garden Care France SAS,

4 Allée des Séquoias, 69760 LIMONEST,
FRANCE, Tel: +353 818 882 479

Made under licence from

OMS Investments, Inc. Miracle-Gro® is

the trademark of OMS Investments, Inc.

All Purpose

Plant Food

Our special bio-stimulant works as a natural super food for
your plants, ensuring they grow healthy and beautiful.

How to use

Add 14 a cap of Miracle-Gro®

All Purpose Concentrated Plant

Food to 2 litres of water. Soak
2LWATER  the soil around the base of each
. plant. Reduce rate to ¥4 cap per

2 litres of water for sensitive,

small or young plants.

When to use

U U Feed every 7-14 days from

early spring to late summer.
Only feed when plants are
DN, actively growing.

Where to use
Use on ornamental
plants, fruits and
vegetables all
around the garden.

.

Storage and advice
Wash splashes from skin.
Store out of direct sunlight, in a

cool dry place between 5°C and
35°C out of the reach of children.

UK/Rol FERTILISER DECLARATION

NPK Fertiliser solution 7-3-5 (7-1.3-4.2) with Micro-nutrients:

Nitrogen (N) total

Urea nitrogen (N)

Nitric nitrogen (N)

Ammoniacal nitrogen (N)

Phosphorus pentoxide (P,O;) soluble in water
Potassium oxide (K,O) soluble in water
Copper (Cu)**

Iron (Fe)***

Manganese (Mn)**

Molybdenum (Mo) soluble in water

Zinc (Zn)**

** Water soluble, chelated by EDTA (stable at pH 3-10)
*** Water soluble, chelated by DTPA (stable at pH 3-7)

7.0%

3.5%

17%

18%

3.0% (13% P)
5.0% (4.2% K)
0.002%
0.03%

0.01%
0.001%
0.002%
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@ miracle-gro.co.uk [BcEL
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net weight: 2750 g



